Plac Namn

Oppen klass

1 Sven-Olof Eriksson
2 Ake Lundberg

3 Bengt Aberg

4 Lars-Olov Lind

5 Joakim Kindstrém
6 Anders Bodin

7 Kurt Norberg

8 Lennart Florén

9 Rikard Lindqvist
10 Mikael Karlsson
11 Soren Risberg

12 Stig Hogkvist

13 Patrik Wessling
14 Mats Rosenberg
15 Carl-Eric Almerborn
16 Rikard Sjolund

17 Birgitta Lundgren
18 Per-Arne Alm

19 Leif Sjoberg

20 Alexander Lavett
21 Daniel Lind

22 Lars Alm

23 Emanuel Bodin
24 Robin Hagstrém

den 17 juni 2010

Resultatlista

Division 3 Bergslagen

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 16 maj 2010
Spelplats: Stora Tuna BGK Filt

Klubb

BGK VK-78
BGK VK-78
BGK VK-78
Albrons BGK
Kdpings BGK
Albrons BGK
Stora Tuna BGK
Stora Tuna BGK
Hammarby BGK
Stora Tuna BGK
Stora Tuna BGK
Hammarby BGK
Albrons BGK
Hammarby BGK
Stora Tuna BGK
Hammarby BGK
Stora Tuna BGK
Kdpings BGK
Albrons BGK
Albrons BGK
Albrons BGK
Kdpings BGK
Albrons BGK
Albrons BGK

S1

37
44
43
35
37
39
47
45
42
46
51
50
50
48
47

46
65

60
58
63
67

S2

34
34
36
36
49
44
43
48
50
46
41
48
38

48
54
51
56

48
63
57

80

S3

35
37
42
44
39
45
49
43
44
49
39
44
56
55
41

51
63

57
62
71
69

35
46
39
40
49

43
46

47
49
42
40
44
50
43
45
39
56

67
59
74
79

S5

32
38
43
45
42
43
45
41
34
40
45
42
48
45
59

51
49

61
50
61
73

S6

37
43
48
54
45
48
43
47
55
45
48
49
44
39
43

49
61

60

54

58
70

Sida

210
242
251
254
261
219
270
270
225
273
273
275
276
231
288
97

293
333
56

286
300
365
341
229

1

av

Snitt

35,0
40,3
41,8
42,3
43,5
43,8
45,0
45,0
45,0
45,5
45,5
45,8
46,0
46,2
48,0
48,5
48,8
55,5
56,0
57,2
60,0
60,8
68,2
76,3



